
Johnston
County

C a p e F e a r R i v e r

Buies Creek

S  L INCOLN ST

CLU
B 

RD

MOR GA N
FARM D R

M
A

IN
 S

T

ER
W

IN
 C

HAPE
L  

RD

CANE
MILL

R
D

N
E

IL
L
S

 C
R

E
E

K
 R

D

W  OLD RD

HARVEY LN

N
C

55
E

U
S

 4
0

1
 S

S
M

C
K

IN
L

E
Y

S
T

W
CORNELIUS

HARNETT
BLVD

LESLIE  CAMPBELL  AVE

E  CORNELIUS  HARNETT BLVD

ARLIE  LN

EBENEZER
CHURCH

RD

T
H

O
M

A
S

G
A

G
E

D
R

D RY CREEK RD

U
S

 4
0

1
 N

E STEWART ST

HARNETT CENTRAL RD

M
A
T
T

H
E

W
S

 R
D

BALLARD
RD

LA NG DON RD

HIG
HLAND D

R

PROSPECT CHURCH RD

M
A

R
S
H

B
A

N
K

S
S

T

O
L

D
S

T
A

G
E

R
D

N

O
LD

 S
TA

G
E
 R

D
 S

N
C

 2
7  

E

P INE  STATE  ST

RUSS  D
R

DAY SONG CT

C
R

AW
FO

R
D

 R
D

W MCNEILL  ST

M
C

K
IN

N
E

Y
 P

K
W

Y

HALL RD

PIERCE  LN

THORNTONS

CR
EE

K

DR

D
R

MCKOY RD

N
O

R
A

N
G

E
S

T

C ED
AR

G
RO

VE

SC
H

O
O

L
RD

E  MCNEILL  ST

N
C

 2
1

0
 N

W JACKSON ST

S
 1

3
T

H
 S

T

NC  2
10  S

W
INSTOND

R

S
 M

A
IN

 S
T

BUTTS  RD

M

ABR
Y

R
D

SO
U

T
H

 R
IV

ER
 R

D

W FRONT ST

OLD
COATS RD

E LOFTON ST

S
H

A
W

T
O

W
N

R
D

W

A D E STEWART CIR

O
A

K
 G

R
O

V
E

 C
H

U
R

C
H

 R
D

BR ICK MILL RD

ASHE AVE

C
A

R
S

O
N

G
R

E
G

O
R

Y
R

D

L INCOLN MCKAY DR

A
B

AT
T

O
IR

R
D

CHESTNUT OAK LN

M
A

E
B

Y
R

D
R

D

D
U

K
E

 R
D

E
D

N
A

P
A

R
R

IS
H

 L
N

S
 M

A
S

O
N

 S
T

B
ET

H
A
L

CH

URCH
RD

C
LAYH

O
LE  R

D

S
TO

CK
YA

RD RD

JO
H

N
S

O
N

 R
D

O
L
D

B
U

IE
S

C
R

E
E

K
R

D

N
R

A
IL

R
O

A
D

S
T

JO
H

N
S

T
A

R
K

D
R

W  WASHINGTON ST

E  PARK ST

BRUCE JOHNSON RD

E WASHINGTON ST

E  MAIN ST

OWENS RD

B  J  NORRIS  LN

OXFOR DSHIR
E

DR

W
O

O
D

W
A

T
E

R
CI

R

HUNTING W O O D DR

MIT
CHELL  R

D

S
 1

0
T

H
 S

T

G
R
EE

N
FOREST

CIR

N
C
 55  W

S
 R

A
IL

R
O

A
D

 S
T

GREAT
SM

O
KY

PL

S
 1

S
T

 S
T

S
A

D
D

L
E

 L
N

C
O

LT
 A

V
E

W  K ILL IEGREY  ST

HAY F IELD DR

PERSEUS ST

G
R

E
G

O
R

Y
 C

IR

B I
LL

 A
V
ER

Y 
R

D

S
C

U
P

P
E

R
N

O
N

G
L

N

N
H

O
N

E
Y

C
U

T
T

S
T

L I
V

E
O

A
K

R
D

H
A

R
O

L
D

 D
R

E  FRONT ST

O
L
D

 C
H

U
R

C
H

 R
D

E  IVEY  ST

M
C

LA
M

B
 R

D

A LEXANDER

DR

CH
ES

T
ER

F
IE

LD
LA

K
E

R
D

H
A

T
C

H
E

R
 S

T

N
 M

C
K

IN
L
E

Y
 S

T

DELM
A

G
R

IM
E

S
R

D

W STEWART ST

TRIPP  RD

W
IL

L
IA

M
S

R
D

E
N

G
L
I S

H
S

P
R

IN
G

E
R

D
R

SPENCE RD

JUDGE TAYLOR RD

S
C

H
U

R
C

H
S

T

U
S  421  S

U
S 421  S

E  JACKSON ST

N
 C

A
R

R
IE

 S
T

S
 8

T
H

 S
T

N
 ID

A
 S

T

F LEMING RD

E LEMON ST

ANNA
ST

E SOUTH ST

S
 C

A
R

R
IE

 S
T

E  DOOLEY  ST

S
 D

E
N

IS
E

 A
V

E

E  HAMER ST

RO
SS

RD

CRESTED
IR IS D R

E  PARRISH ST

S
 I

D
A

 S
T

BAYOU CANYONLN

S
 IS

A
B

E
L

L
A

 S
T

S
 O

R
A

N
G

E
 S

T

R IV
ER BIRCH RUN

SILAS  HAYES  RD

H
A

Z
E

LW
O

O
D

 R
D

BRADDOCK
D

R

W LISA ST

ROYAL MEADOW
DR

DEER
PATH

FARM
S

R
D

B EN NETT RD

W
HAMER ST

S
 9

T
H

 S
T

S  
6T

H
 S

T

H
A

R
M

O
N

R
D

W  LOFTON ST

E NORTHINGTON ST

I RBI N DR

P
E

A
R

S
O

N
 R

D

S
 1

1
T

H
 S

T

S
 2

N
D

 S
T

W  JAMES ST

W IVEY  ST

W

IN D ING CREEK DR

S
 1

2
T

H
 S

T

JO
S

E
P

H
A

L
E

X
A

N
D

E
R

D
R

DANIEL QUINN LN

S
1

4
T

H
S

T

JO
H

N
SO

N
 FA

R
M

 R
D

BE LLA VITA WAY

C
O

T
T

L
E

L
A

K
E

D
R

M
A

M
IE

U
PC

H
UR

CH
RD

LAZ Y J RANCH RD

SMITH DR

OAK ST

IN
D

IG
O

S
T

W
IL

L
IA

M
S

T
O

W
N

L
N

M ILL BRANCH CI R

STEWART TOWN RD

M
A

T
T

H
E

W
S

M
IL

L
P

O
N

D
R

D

GARFIELD DR

S
IM

P
LY

C
O

U
N

T
R

Y
LN

D
E

N
N

IN
G

R
D

JOEL  JOHNSON RD

PA
R

K
W

O
O

D
CI

R

PARK L
N

HARVELL RD

S
 P

A
R

R
IS

H
 S

T

GWENDOLYN
WAY

PARK DR

RAY BYRD RD

B URKOT RD

E WASHINGTON ST

BETHEA RD

SHERIFF  JOHNSON RD

KIVETT  RD

M
CG

EE

BA
REF

O
O

T
LN

N

M
AIN

ST

ROCKY RUN LN

ARBOR CREST  LN

SUMMERVIL
LE  M

AMERS R
D

W
A

LT
JO

H
N

S
O

N
R

D

RU
TH

 CIR

B
O

Y
K

IN
 R

D

A IR
PORT R

D

WENDY LN

JERNIGAN S POND LN

FULLER
DR

T
F

I J LN

DONNIBROOK

RUN

CEM
E TERY

LN

GOOD TIMES LN

CIRCLEISLAND DR

LY
N

C
H

AV
E

BECKER RD

VIOLET LN

K
E
IT

H
H

IL
L

S
R

D

G
R

E
G

O
RY

C IRCLE EXT

MAYBERRY
DR

AS HLEY DR

R
E

M
IN

G
T

O
N

D
R

MEADOWFIELD LN

SCOTTS LN

GRAN NAD
LN

WILBURN R
D

MONROE LN

ADAMS RD

TURLINGTON RD

LAM
M

 AVE

WOODVIEW CT

JERRY FRANKLIN LN

C
R

E
A

T
U

R
E

M
EA

D
O

W
L

N

ROLL INS ACRES LN

CH
AR

LE
S

M
CLE

OD
LN

COLBY LN

MAPLE R D

M
C

K
A

Y
 P

LNC  2
7  W

JEEP  LN

BULLET
RD

L
O

Y
D

 L
N

D
E

W
 L

N

HOM
ESTEAD

LN

FR
AN

K 
CO

LV
IL

LE
 L

N

IRENE ROBERTS  RD

HONEYCUTT FA RM
DR

W EDGAR ST

BUFFKIN

LN

JOHNSTO
N

CO
UNTY

RD

P
Y

L
A

N
T

T
R

EE
L
N

N
E
TT

IE
W

E
A
V

E
R

R
D

CHASBEE LN

T
H

A
D

S
M

IT
H

L
N

S
C

O
T
T

S
 C

R
E

E
K

 R
U

N

DOUG JOHNSON LN

K
E

N
T

 L
N

MELVIN

DANIEL LN

D
J

RYALS

LN

MERCHANT DR

T
T

LA
N

IE
R

E
X

T

M
AT

T
IE

R
ID

G
E

LL
LN

POIN
TER CREEK DR

BUTLER

CO
M

M
ONS

D R

COUNTRY
SPRING

LN

W
YNNRID

GE
DR

WILD HORSE R UN

CLESTERS
W

AY
LN

W DUNCAN ST

W
AYNE

LN

CA DE STEPHENSON

LN

HIDDEN ACRE LN

NC 27 ERIV
ERSID

E
HI L

LS
DR

MO NTA GUE
RD

ENNIS
FAR

M
LN

E
D

W
A

R
D

S
 B

R
O

T
H

E
R

S
 D

R

D
A

N
IE

L
S

 R
D

NELSON LN

WILLIS POPE RD

CHE SLEY LN

W
IL

D
LI

FE
 R

D

W
 T

A
R

T
 R

D

DURA
BIL

T

LN

COBLE SKI
ES

T

CAULTON BROWN RD

MANGUM
RD

B
LA

C
K

B
E

R
R

Y
R

D

TYS INGER
RD

G
RO

VE CIR

CA
M

EL

C R
AZ

IE
S

PL

D
O

N

P H E

L
P

S
C

IR

SAN
D

H
ILL

S
F ARM

PA
R

K

55

210

55

210

27

27

27

401

421

401

421

401

Summerville Bunnlevel
Fire & Rescue -

Station 1

Lillington Fire
Department

- Station 2

Coats Grove Fire &
Rescue Department

A009

271

A001

ESTE04

BRIC01

NC5502

NC2705

217

D026

239

096

NORA05

080
081

183

114

194

063

000

1051

Indi01

B015

070

A0294

US4205

064

A011

CRAW03

D0089

CARS07

146B

315

TURL03

069

217

123

173

NC5505

BRIC03

298

209

037F

416

234

G002

293

NORA06

SILH02

D001

Main15

001F

DELM02

C001

020

178

248

263

414

158B

192

REGI02

D0040

OLDS02

257

224

NC5516

038

129

146

169

DOC4

197B

E032

231

044

NC5503

1062

003F

155

NMCK06NMCK05

SMCK02

157

ABAT10

095

BRIC04

148

126

359

LANG02

051F

012

Heat01

CARS05

164

OLDS04

D004

ABAT06

147A

REMI01

276

091

019

079
EMAI03

WSTE02

000

023

ABAT09

NC5501

419

TURL01

077

150

C019

179

EDOO03

235

D022

055

Haze02

296

EAGL01

309

036

NC2701

397

E001

002

211

0000

171

043

EMAI02

281

112

ELYN01

1110

PARK02

G006

NCAR02

SRAI01

073

033

D072

221

025

ERIN01

073

192

A013

015

WILO01

072

009F

E034

068

042A

118B

219

345

354

045

NMCK04

046

C017

E029

091A

131

052

100

LIVE01

E026

024

202

007

022

064

G010

222

074

262

WHAM01

1089

335

BRIC08

WJAC01

D0043

D0067

195

D090

OldS01

SORA01

EPRK01

BRIC09

158

Wend01

035F

086

D0094

210

088

075

201

0000

1176

285

043B

344

407

051

C000

094

121

C004

D0055

011

176

235

SCAR01

Trea01

CARS04

C000

199

NJOH02

201

256

283

A004

103

056

D0038

D0091

1072

034

103C

C031

039F

SDEN01

D0088

OldB04

CANE03

109

190

294

031

COLT02

307

089

NRAI01

074

211

1421

008

198B

194

PARK01

G022

A000

198

NMCL01

349

013

C024

B008

071

004

CLAY04

ESOU01

095

101

SLIN04

025

US4208

049

039

C035

415

093

025A

093

142

NC5507

144

ABAT15

136

D0060

402

E024

D088

0000

215

259

1091

C008

A002

D0092

097

E016

082

067

TURL02

075

299

026F

EJAC02

147

C028

C011

197

E035

BENN01

022F

203

110

165

132

070

133

125

081

Matt01

408

B021

097

065

284

NJOH03

061

197C

304

105

DOC8

022

027

SIDA01

156

G021

C000

NC2704

C000

186

NC2702

028

404

D007

189

040

021F

167

207

213

007

148A

165

246
EMAI01

A0301

113

107A

IRBI01

161

G001

182

CRAW01

000

1115

200A

233

168

SDEN04

CARS01

005F

C000

NORA03

151

D0039

152

A020

B020

109

336

273

167A

389

288

212

226

160

DOC1

COLT03

174

277

E017

153

037

351

CARS03

1178

360

355

NMCK07

ABAT03

D077

CLAY02

272

NC5504

Lind01

DOC9

310

029

A024

ABAT02

OLDS03

047B

118

050

149

C020

289

089

WWAS01

053

038

B009

1088

226

172

G020

B023

D003

244

078

EDOO02

WMAI01

C003

357

092

214

234

1092

0000

0000

361

061

WJ014

REGI01

329

238

069

011

A012

SCHU01

G026

004

191

MitcM01

114 HUNT02

WILL02

170

C000

C000

115

163

Butl02

004F

270

A017

A031

180

NMCK01

SILH01

027

171

219

EJAY01

G014

C012

168

130

029

055

206

139

024

042

223

1095

ABAT11

047A

143

D0041

030

184

209

141

199

NCAR01

G011

A021

D006

D0063

D0034

1177

086

B016

JOHN03

187

WLIS01

332

C036

000

1073

082

176

278

C026

353

134

010

158

ESTE05

US4207

NCAR03

Bayv03

205

1117

1070

197

080

084

043A

115

163

220

D0096

135

NORA04

019

1067

387

ERWI01

053

237

152

D0054

107B

B018

E038

090

202

181

046

NC5509

338

177

WYNN03

C023

B022

A028

350

047C

401

B004

EDUR01

NC5511

ABAT07

225

B013

253

127

062

NC5506

DELM01

088A

D071

1114

341

E030

104

BRIC10

152

037

G013

029F

0000

077

Fish01

D0070

DOC2

295

G004

D0033

108

D089

NC5518

154

NC5519

ABAT12

138

255

087

BENN02

Rive02

HIGH01

B003

D005

US4204

017A

067

NJOH04

136

NHON01

236

D028

057

083

033

D0056

1074

044

297

191

346

E036

0000

030F

E031

SRAI02

221

D002

031

175

NORA01
FLEM01

EJAC03

1087

CRAW04

180

140

104 FLEM02

018

306 G015

169

NIDA01

1137

193

173

290

C005

207

NMCK03

048

EPAR01

D0061

D091
D074

005

013

112

C025

ABAT14

JONC05

254

058

000

233

126

303

DELM04

340

ABAT16

185

230

412

358

031F

245

170

C000

023

018

Bayv01

196

A025

A010

065

224

D076

327

333

C022

JOHN04

102

NC5508

083

215

301

A0304
CORN01

190

Heat02

000

D0062

D0031

G019

G009

085

228

1111

002F

021

NORA02

1113

400

087

184

249

251

HENRY1

1090

166

200

000

B014

020C

316

154

HUNT01

CLAY03

EODU01

0000

Butl01

D0114

144

008

147B

DELM03

223

272

016

128

103A

282

106A

NC5512

B017

107

060

C009

D0030

042

ELEM02

NJOH01

D0045

A000

C006

A016

363

001

Butl03

D0066

129

216

009

108

D0064

055C

055B

028

120

132

WSTE03

D0073

G005

B006

D0042

D001

118

232

157

1060

E022

005

A029

STUR01

C015

C018

D056

0000

040

A015

D023

A0302

205

NIDA02

137

119

1065

072

SLIN03

267

SDEN03

020B

117
REMI02

D057

1066

E021

E042

300

206 210

174

D0036

ESTE03

023F

DOC7

280

343

E025

A003

159

DELM05

399

198

250

242

OLDS01

320

G024

D0102

A030

A007

BARC02

247

035

038F

1075

E033

026

352

122

181

A0305

DOT3

020A

098

317

A0303

006

CANE02

C016

D005

D075

240

D0072

204C

204

188

GAIL01

CARS06

A0289

003

229

CRAW02

SIDA02

146C

SLIN01

175

EJAC01

WYNN04

WEAT01

142

B012

A027

166

ABAT08

D0032

417

386

A006

195

COAT01

0000

G012

188B

177

162

G018

G000

342

036A

198A

BRIC05

162

030

220

D0037

204

G023

193

CARS02

WILL01

101

182

1061

222

C027

409

A018

D004

SORA02

016A

319

021

172

328

212

292

C032

099

017

DOC3

C000

B019

330

PREA01

291

398

B002

056F

A026

092

185

418

MARL01

D0121

041

110

NMCK02

000

CANE01

D002

084

EPRK02

Lind02

E039

F060

331

US4210

269

047

Haze01

D0087

362

DOT2

G007

403A005

D003

ESTE01

035

128

0000

COLT01

A000

078

188

258

BRIC06

000

LANG01

241

BRIC07

C034

413

391

BARC01

137

218

1135

059

SMCK01

D0059

JUNI01

063

071

C010

C013

098

CLAY01

164

D0093

106B

NC5513

D0035

036

227

155

149

405

B005

E037

TART01

WYNN01

1112

105

006

146A

172B

D027

189

356

143

000

410

HUNTP1

103B

197A

124

C002

E041

213

PREA02

039

1116

C007

390

388

EJAY02

153

G025

C000

Rive01

B007

090

A022

167

Indi02

ABAT04

156

305

214

C000

052
1063

G016

D008

F057

000

245

200

271

D021

Bayv02

237

ABAT13

268

D0068

326

102

C030

A014

225

EHAM01

032

US4206

SDEN02

ABAT01

151

127

1071

203

059

ESTE02

G017

US4209

054

000

287

D009

NC5515

125

C029

PARK03

A023

113

ELEM01

STUR02

Wend02

WYNN02

016B
057

252

B011

NC5517

145

017B

SLIN02

066

EODU02

076

034

411

208

166A

C014

406

261

EDOO01

150

IRBI02

334

183

100

D0115

051

LANG03

BRIC02

D0071

DOT1

WINC01

G008

B010

010

NC2703

DOC5

302

164A

A0298

106

WSTE01

C021

337

204B

279

091B

218

NC5514

187

099

216

178

014

055F

0000

270

1094

027F

056

009

D0044

SCOT01

260

139

196

SMCK03

ABAT05

117

308

A019

E023

088B

D070

SCAR02

1064

199

WP001

WP003

WP008

WP001

WP003

WP001

WP004

WP009

WP002

WP011

WP005

WP001

US Highway

NC Highway

Roads

F i re  Stations

F i re  Hydrants

Water  Point

6  Mi le
Insurance

City  L imits

0 10.5 Miles

µ M a p  P r e p a r e d  b y  H a r n e tt  C o u n t y  G I S
D a t e :  J a n u a r y  3 0 ,  2 0 2 4

g i s . h a r n e tt . o r g

6 Mile Fire Insurance
Buies Creek


